
Dear Parents,  
Please find enclosed the online learning schedule for classes Pre-school 
to Class V. The concerned teachers will share instructions, learning 
material / worksheet on the all working days through whatsapp group 
and website. The work thus allotted will be given due weightage for the 
Internal Assessment for the I-term the session 2020-21. Use material 
available at home only. In case printer is not available, do not panic. 
Instead the allotted work can neatly be done on simple sheet and 
maintain a folder for the same. Parents should help the child by involving 
them in other activities also, like helping in household work, increasing 
awareness spending time with family, etc. 
  

Day Date Subject Activity 

Friday 3.4.2020 English Com. Sc 

Saturday 4.4.2020 Maths Art 

Sunday 5.4.2020 SUNDAY  

Monday 6.4.2020 Hindi Life skills 

Tuesday 7.4.2020 EVS Com. Sc 

Wednesday 8.4.2020 English Art 

Thursday 9.4.2020 Maths Value Education 

Friday 10.4.2020 Hindi Life skills 

Saturday 11.4.2020 EVS Com. Sc 

Sunday 12.4.2020 SUNDAY 

Monday 13.4.2020 Maths Value Education 
   
Kindly co-operate with the teachers for this Online learning schedule in 
the interest of your ward. 
 

Principal 

 



 


